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Amerson, Angela RFH 106 15628 amersona@gvsu.edu SIH

Armstrong, Danielle RFH 204 15627 armstrdc@gvsu.edu CSD CSD

Aubry, Kelly CHS 200 15951 aubryk@gvsu.edu SIH AHS

Bacon-Baguley, Theresa CHS 128 15986 bacon-bt@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Barnhart, Katie RFH 203-L 15534 barnhaka@gvsu.edu SIH PH

Bartz-Smith, Shari CHS 254 13044 bartzs@gvsu.edu PTAT MAT

Baweja, Jenny RFH 420-B 15856 bawejaj@gvsu.edu SIH AHS

Beaves, Tatyana RFH 407 15948 beavest@gvsu.edu SIH DMS

Beck, Teresa CHS 126 12735 beckt@gvsu.edu SIH REC

Booth, Andy CHS 200 15991 bootha@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Bradley, Sarah RFH 425 15613 bradlesa@gvsu.edu SIH REC

Brechbiel, Mattie CHS 430 13304 brechbim@gvsu.edu SIH MLS

Brew, Ranelle RFH 204-F 15947 brewr@gvsu.edu SIH PH

Briggs, Diana RFH 204 12681 briggsdc@gvsu.edu OST OST

Brown, Rachel RFH 106-B 12682 brownr4@gvsu.edu SIH

Carlton, Tyler CHS 548 15521 carltoty@gvsu.edu Health Compliance

Castillo, Shawn RFH 303-K 15605 castilsh@gvsu.edu CSD HRG

Chesser, Brianna CHS 250 15597 chesserb@gvsu.edu PTAT PT    

Chycinski, Breanna RFH 216-B 15623 chycinbr@gvsu.edu OST OST

Cleghorn, Susan RFH 204-H 12799 cleghors@gvsu.edu OST OST

Cook, Abbey RFH 420-K 16841 cookabb@gvsu.edu SIH HIM

Dailey, Christine CHS 544 15842 daileych@gvsu.edu Health Compliance

DeMott, Lori RFH 232 15520 demottlo@gvsu.edu OST OST

DeVries, Dawn RFH 429 15553 devridaw@gvsu.edu SIH REC

Dolislager, Claire RFH 216-C 12736 dolislcl@gvsu.edu OST OST 

Eddy, Nicole CHS 278 15609 eddyn@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Ellis, Jill CHS 224 15713 ellisji@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Fausone, Beth Anne RFH 303-I 15562 fausonee@gvsu.edu CSD SLP 

Ferrari, Mario RFH 15522 ferrarma@gvsu.edu SIH PH

Flint, Ann RFH 420-P 15572 flinta@gvsu.edu SIH RC

Floyd-Slabaugh, Carla RFH 216-F 15648 slabaugc@gvsu.edu OST OST

Ford, Jennifer RFH 420-G 15529 fordjenn@gvsu.edu SIH AFN, CD

Fowler, Josie RFH 303-J 15565 fowlerjo@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Fox, Meghan CHS 212 18541 foxmeg1@gvsu.edu PTAT MAT

Geenen, David CHS 216 15558 geenend@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

German, Mandy CHS 226 15988 germanm@gvsu.edu PAS PAS
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Gluch, Crystal CHS 268 15607 gluchc@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Glynn, Jennie CHS 122 15644  glynnjen@gvsu.edu SSO (PAS advisor)

Green, Mary CHS 270 12680 greenm@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Hajek, Randy (Randalynn) RFH 420-E 15508 hajekr@gvsu.edu SIH AFN, CD

Hall, Julie            CHS 130 15956 hallju@gvsu.edu SIH, IPE MLS

Halling, Dan       RFH 204-E 15604  halling@gvsu.edu CSD SLP, HRG

Hatzel, Brian CHS 256 18538 hatzelb@gvsu.edu PTAT MAT

Hoogenboom, Barb CHS 246 12695 hoogenbb@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Hossink, Johanna CHS 116 13958 hossinkj@gvsu.edu SSO

Hotaling, Kara RFH 303-N 15992 hotalink@gvsu.edu CSD HRG

Jewett, Kelsey RFH 216-A 15551 jewettk@gvsu.edu OST OST

Johnson, Michelle CHS 120 15966 johmiche@gvsu.edu SSO

Karasinski, Courtney        RFH 303-A 15670 karasinc@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Keider Charlie CHS 416 15950 keiderro@gvsu.edu SIH RT

Kenyon, Lisa CHS 244 15653 kenyonli@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Knighton, Stephanie RFH 420-J 15509 knightos@gvsu.edu SIH AHS

Kopacki, Nicholus TC 15576 kopackni@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Koster, Heather RFH 106 15560 kosterhe@gvsu.edu SIH

Kurylo, Lisa CHS 400 15993 Kuryloli@gvsu.edu CHP Dean's Office

Lee, Yunju CHS 260 16043 leeyun@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Lorenz, Shannon RFH 303-G 15568 lorenzsh@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Lowman, Katelyn RFH 405 15952 lowmanka@gvsu.edu SIH CVS

Ludwig, Denise RFH 303-O 15563 ludwigde@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Macauley, Beth        RFH 303-B 15617 macauleb@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

MacDonald, Eliza CHS 274 18877 macdonel@gvsu.edu PTAT MAT

Machnik, Kelly RFH 216-G 15532 machnikk@gvsu.edu OST OST

MacQuillan, Elizabeth RFH 420-I 15549 macquile@gvsu.edu SIH AFN, CD

Marshall, Bethany Remote 15533 marshbet@gvsu.edu SIH RMD

McKnight, Ashley RFH 216-E 15531 mcknigha@gvsu.edu OST OST

Michalski, Denise CHS 400 15812 michalde@gvsu.edu Health Compliance

Miller, Ken CHS 546 15826 millken1@gvsu.edu Health Compliance

Mohney, Kerry RFH 420-N 15527 mohneyk@gvsu.edu SIH AHS

Molla, Azizur RFH 203-N 18934 mollaziz@gvsu.edu SIH PH

Nader, Katie CHS 200 15675 naderka@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Nandamudi, Sri (Srihimaja) RFH 303-K 15492 nandamus@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Nechuta, Sarah RFH 203-T 15537 nechutas@gvsu.edu SIH PH
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Nelson, Lily (Lilianne) CHS 428 18540 schollli@gvsu.edu SIH MLS

Niemchick, Karen RFH 203-V 15535 niemchik@gvsu.edu SIH PH

Oakes, Stephanie CHS 266 15625 oakess@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Pacey, Janna RFH 420-M 15574 paceyj@gvsu.edu SIH HIM

Palmer-Jones, LeShell CHS 414 15949 palmeles@gvsu.edu SIH RT

Parker, Tonya CHS 210 13962 parkert@gvsu.edu PTAT MAT

Paschall, Jeffrey CHS 258 15651 paschaje@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Perez, Brianne CHS 114 15967 perezbr@gvsu.edu SSO

Plummer, Emma CHS 113 15683 plummemm@gvsu.edu SSO

Potteiger, Jeff CHS 400 15512 potteigj@gvsu.edu Dean's Office

Rankinen, Wil RFH 303-D 15541  rankinew@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Reddy, Amanda TC 15575 reddya@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Reinhold, Martina CHS 230 15989 reinholm@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Rose, Jon CHS 248 15676 rosej1@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Ryefield, Misti RFH 420-M 15554 ryefielm@gvsu.edu SIH AHS

Sabo, Rebekah CHS 550 15586 sabor@gvsu.edu Health Compliance

Saldaña, Mike CHS 118 15603 saldanmi@gvsu.edu SSO

Sander, Todd CHS 208 12678 sandetod@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Scott, Kennedy CHS 124 15943 scottk3@gvsu.edu SSO

Shoemaker, Michael CHS 252 13509 shoemami@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Singer, Cara RFH 303-L 15564 singerca@gvsu.edu CSD SLP

Smart, Jennifer RFH 303-H 15571  smartje@gvsu.edu CSD HRG

Smith, Pat TC smithpa1@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

So, Won RFH 303M 15605 sow@gvsu.edu CSD HRG

Sobeck, Corey CHS 262 15641 sobeckc@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Stickler, Laurie CHS 278 15598 sticklel@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Stokes, Valinda CHS 113 15995 stokesv@gvsu.edu SSO Grad Apps

Strange, Michelle CHS 232 15577 strangem@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Sutliffe, Chad RFH 420-O 15526 sutlifch@gvsu.edu SIH AHS

Teft, Miriam RFH 409 15649 teftm@gvsu.edu SIH DMS

Tomek, Cathy CHS 200 15630 tomekc@gvsu.edu PAS PAS

Truskowski, Scott RFH 204-G 13128 truskows@gvsu.edu OST OST

Van Dam, Ashley CHS 272 12676 vandama1@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

VanderMolen, Julia RFH 203-J 15566 vandjul1@gvsu.edu SIH PH

Vaughan, Dana CHS 432 15624 vaughada@gvsu.edu SIH MLS

Vermeersch, Jessica RFH 420-H 13687 vermeerj@gvsu.edu SIH AHS
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Vu, Kristen CHS 410 15753 vukr@gvsu.edu SIH RMD

Welles, Emily RFH 15548 wellese@gvsu.edu SIH AFN, CD

Westerhuis, Jennifer RFH 224 15485 westjenn@gvsu.edu OST OST

Wicks, Andrew CHS 280 15528 wicksand@gvsu.edu PTAT PT

Wyble, Randy RFH 106-C 15642 wybler@gvsu.edu SIH REC

CHP Dean's Office CHS 400 13356

CHP Student Services CHS 113 15900  Conference Room 17858

CHS Conference Room CHS 140 15891

CHS Conference Room CHS 240 15892

CHS Conference Room CHS 340 15893

CHS Conference Room CHS 440 15894

CHS Conference Room CHS 540 15895
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